
FIELD DATE TIME HOME NETSOPPONENT

West Haven Youth Soccer League 5/13/2017as of

CA

Saturday  April 15
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Saturday  April 22
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  April 23
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Saturday  April 29
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  April 30
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Saturday  May 06
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  May 07
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Saturday  May 13
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  May 14
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Saturday  May 20
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM



FIELD DATE TIME HOME NETSOPPONENT

West Haven Youth Soccer League 5/13/2017as of

Sunday  May 21
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Saturday  May 27
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  May 28
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Saturday  June 03
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  June 04
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Saturday  June 10
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  June 11
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Saturday  June 17
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  June 18
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM


